
Winter Break
Programs

Stop. Collaborate & Color! (all ages) - Tues., Dec. 26, 10 am - 4 pm

*Chess Knight (ages 6 -14) - Tues., Dec 26, 7 pm

Storytime with a Screech Owl (ages 3 - 6) - Wed., Dec. 27, 10:30 am

Lego Challenge (families) - Thurs., Dec. 28, 10:30 - 11:30 am

Trolls Sing-along (all ages) - Fri., Dec. 29, 10:30 am

Drop-In Craft (all ages) - Tues. Jan. 2, 1:00 - 3:00 pm

*Chess Knight (ages 6 - 14) - Tues., Jan 2, 7:00 pm

Make It! (all ages) - Wed., Jan. 3, 10:30 am - 12:00 pm

*Let‘s Play Nintendo Switch (grades 1 - 4) - Thurs., Jan. 4, 1:00 pm

*Let‘s Play Nintendo Switch (grades 5 - 8) - Thurs., Jan. 4, 2:00 pm

Bingo (ages 3 - 14) - Fri., Jan. 5, 11:00 am

*3D Pens (grades 4 - 8) - Mon., Jan. 8, 1:00 or 3:00 pm

*denotes programs that require registration, beginning Jan. 2

The distribution of this information and materials through the
school district does not imply District 101 endorsement


